

OVERSIGHT BOARD FOR THE SUCCESSOR AGENCY CITY OF LIVE OAK

Live Oak City Hall 9955 Live Oak Blvd., Live Oak, CA 95953

The Agency may take up any agenda item at any time, regardless of the order listed. Action may be taken on any item on this agenda. Members of the public may comment on any item on the agenda at the time that it is taken up by the Agency. Requests to speak on the item should be made to the Chairman at the time an item is discussed. We ask that members of the public come forward to be recognized by the Chairperson and keep their remarks brief. Absent permission from the Chairperson, comments will be limited to three (3) minutes.

Sutter County Supervisor – Ron Sullenger
Live Oak City Council Member - Diane Hodges, Secretary
Yuba-Sutter Mosquito and Vector Control Member - Michael R. Kimball
Superintendent of Schools Member – Gail Atwood, Chairperson
Yuba Community College District Trustee – Michael K. Pasquale, Vice-Chairperson
Sutter County Public Member - Vacant
Live Oak Employee Representative - Bobbi Phagura

January 26, 2016 3:30 PM

---- Agenda Topics ----

THE REGULAR MEETING OF THE OVERSIGHT BOARD FOR THE SUCCESSOR AGENCY CITY OF LIVE OAK FOR January 26, 2016, HAS BEEN ADJOURNED

NEXT SCHEDULED MEETING IS February 23, 2016